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SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)

Allison Verge
Brooke MacAdam
Mackenzie Read
Chiara Porco
Alexandra Short
Jazmine Desrochers
Kimberly Mak
Karsyn Crawforth
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Amoryn Voso
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Peyton Sheculski
Regan French
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Club

Richmond Training Centre
Thornhill FSC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Hamilton SC

Mariposa School of Skating
Port Credit FSC

Thornhill FSC

Barrie SC

Lindsay FSC

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Hamilton SC

Port Carling FSC
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SKATECANADA

Maureen Cecile

Date:

19-Oct-2018

Super Series - Skokie Skate

Canada Summit Centre, Huntsville, ON
October 19, 2018 to October 21, 2018

Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 1-U13)

Section
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3:43:04PM

Category Result Summary

25.69
23.37
22.49
22.27
22.20
19.15
18.96
18.35
17.70
17.03
16.01
14.96
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Laurie Goulet
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