

Super Series - Skokie Skate

Canada Summit Centre, Huntsville, ON
October 19, 2018 to October 21, 2018

Pro Juvenile Wemen (Crown 1, 1112)

Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 1-U13)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section		<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Allison Verge	Richmond Training Centre	ON	25.69	(1)	25.69
2	Brooke MacAdam	Thornhill FSC	ON	23.37	(2)	23.37
3	Mackenzie Read	Kitchener - Waterloo SC	ON	22.49	(3)	22.49
4	Chiara Porco	Hamilton SC	ON	22.27	(4)	22.27
5	Alexandra Short	Mariposa School of Skating	ON	22.20	(5)	22.20
6	Jazmine Desrochers	Port Credit FSC	ON	19.15	(6)	19.15
7	Kimberly Mak	Thornhill FSC	ON	18.96	(7)	18.96
8	Karsyn Crawforth	Barrie SC	ON	18.35	(8)	18.35
9	Emerson Fisher	Lindsay FSC	ON	17.70	(9)	17.70
10	Amoryn Voso	Silver Blades (ON) SC	ON	17.03	(10)	17.03
11	Peyton Sheculski	Hamilton SC	ON	16.01	(11)	16.01
12	Regan French	Port Carling FSC	ON	14.96	(12)	14.96

Maureen Cecile Laurie Goulet



